
IVCA CALENDAR 2022
Description Date Detail Type Distance Sign-on/Venue Time 

TOUR1 Sun, 16 Jan 2022 Kildare Tour 70km Clonee 10:00
TOUR2 Sun, 13 Feb 2022 Wheel Meath Tour 75km Clonee 10:00
TOUR3 Sun, 13 Mar 2022 50 in 4 Tour 80km Clonee 10:00

Pre-Race Sun, 20 Mar 2022 Info Day (a) Springfield Hotel 11:00
Pre-Race Sun, 20 Mar 2022 Info Day (b) Springfield Hotel 14:30

SR_01 Sun, 03 Apr 2022 IVCA DMS 84km Hatchet/Green Sheds 09:00
TOUR4 Sun, 03 Apr 2022 Liam Horner Tour 70km Clonee 10:00
SR_02 Sun, 10 Apr 2022 IVCA DMS 68km Summerhill (Long) 09:00
SR_03 Sun, 17 Apr 2022 Dermot McGrath DMS 65km Beehive 09:00
TTL_01 Tue, 19 Apr 2022 IVCA TT 10mls Black Bull 19:15

Sat TT_01 Sat, 23 Apr 2022 Saturday 10 TT Series TT 10mls Johnstown Bridge 09:00
SR_04 Sun, 24 Apr 2022 IVCA DMS 80km Dundalk 09:00
TTL_02 Tue, 26 Apr 2022 Oliver Bright TT 10mls Black Bull 19:15

Sat TT_02 Sat, 30 Apr 2022 Saturday 10 TT Series TT 10mls Hatchet 09:00
SR_05 Sun, 01 May 2022 IVCA DMS 86km Monasterevin 09:00
TTL_03 Tue, 03 May 2022 Tom Dempsey TT 10mls Kilcock 19:15

Sat TT_03 Sat, 07 May 2022 Saturday 10 TT Series TT 10mls Jack White's 09:00
SR_06 Sun, 08 May 2022 IVCA DMS 68km Curragh 09:00

TueR_01 Tue, 10 May 2022 IVCA DMS 52km Summerhill (Short) 19:15
Sat TT_04 Sat, 14 May 2022 Saturday 10 TT Series TT 10mls Moy Valley 09:00

SR_07 Sun, 15 May 2022 IVCA DMS 100km Hatchet/Dorey's Forge 09:00
TOUR5 Sun, 15 May 2022 Mind the Gaps Tour 110km Tallaght 09:00
TTL_04 Tue, 17 May 2022 Fred Smith TT 25mls Batterstown 19:15

TueR_02 Tue, 17 May 2022 IVCA DMS 52km Dunsany/Green Sheds 19:15
TTL_05 Sat, 21 May 2022 Championship TT 10mls Moy Valley 09:00
SR_08 Sun, 22 May 2022 Gerry Brannigan Mem DMS 92km Dunsany/Green Sheds 09:00
TTL_06 Tue, 24 May 2022 Kelly Cup TT 25mls Moy Valley 19:15

TueR_03 Tue, 24 May 2022 IVCA DMS 43km Hatchet/Dorey's Forge 19:15
SR_09 Sun, 29 May 2022 IVCA DMS 86km Carlow 09:00

TueR_04 Tue, 31 May 2022 IVCA DMS 52km Hatchet/Green Sheds 19:15
Non League Sun, 05 Jun 2022 Gerry Kinsella 2-day DMS 90km Summerhill (Long) 09:00
Non League Mon, 06 Jun 2022 Gerry Kinsella 2-day DMS 80km Hatchet/Culmullin 09:00
Sat TT_05 Sat, 11 Jun 2022 Saturday 10 TT Series TT 10mls Kilcock 09:00

Tour 6 Sun, 12 Jun 2022 Wicklow 200 Tour 200/100km Bray Emmets GAA 07:00
TueR_05 Tue, 14 Jun 2022 IVCA DMS 43km Dunsany/Kilmessan 19:15

AR 1 Sun, 19 Jun 2022 Founders 50 CP 92km Dunsany/Green Sheds 09:00
TTL_07 Sun, 19 Jun 2022 Championship TT 25mls Moy Valley 09:00

TueR_06 Tue, 21 Jun 2022 IVCA DMS 52km Hatchet/Culmullin 19:15
Sat TT_06 Sat, 25 Jun 2022 Saturday 10 TT Series TT 10mls Johnstown Bridge 09:00

SR_10 Sun, 26 Jun 2022 IVCA DMS 80km Tullamore 09:00
TueR_07 Tue, 28 Jun 2022 IVCA DMS 43km Summerhill (Short) 19:15

TRK_1 Fri, 01 Jul 2022 IVCA Track
Sat TT_07 Sat, 02 Jul 2022 Saturday 10 TT Series TT 10mls Hatchet 09:00

SR_11 Sun, 03 Jul 2022 Memorial Cups DMS 90km Monasterevin 09:00
TueR_08 Tue, 05 Jul 2022 IVCA DMS 48km Beehive 19:15
Sat TT_08 Sat, 09 Jul 2022 Saturday 10 TT Series TT 10mls Jack White's 09:00

AR 2 Sun, 10 Jul 2022 40/50/60/70 Champs Age DMS 90km Summerhill (Long) 09:00
TTL_08 Tue, 12 Jul 2022 Alfresco Shield TT 25mls Black Bull 19:15

TueR_09 Tue, 12 Jul 2022 IVCA DMS 52km Dunsany/Kilmessan 19:15



SR_12 Sun, 17 Jul 2022 Millenium Cup DMS 92km Beehive 09:00

TOUR7 Sun, 17 Jul 2022 Meath Again Tour 75km Clonee 10:00

TueR_10 Tue, 19 Jul 2022 IVCA DMS 43km Hatchet/Dorey's Forge 19:15

TRK_2 Fri, 22 Jul 2022 IVCA Track

Sat TT_09 Sat, 23 Jul 2022 Saturday 10 TT Series TT 10mls Moy Valley 09:00

AR 3 Sun, 24 Jul 2022 Henry Whelan Age CP 68km Dunsany/Green Sheds 09:00

TueR_11 Tue, 26 Jul 2022 IVCA DMS 52km Hatchet/Green Sheds 19:15

TTL_09 Sat, 30 Jul 2022 Championship TT 50mls Moy Valley 09:00

SR_13 Sun, 31 Jul 2022 IVCA DMS 68km Curragh 09:00

TTL_10 Tue, 02 Aug 2022 IVCA Circuit TT TT 20km Culmullin 19:15

TueR_12 Tue, 02 Aug 2022 IVCA DMS 43km Summerhill (Short) 19:15

AR 4 Sun, 07 Aug 2022 Age Champs Age CP 80km Summerhill (Long) 09:00

Sat TT_10 Sat, 13 Aug 2022 Saturday 10 TT Series TT 10mls Johnstown Bridge 09:00

SR_14 Sun, 14 Aug 2022 IVCA DMS 86km Carlow 09:00

TOUR8 Sun, 14 Aug 2022 100 in 8 Tour 160km Clonee 09:00

Options Sat, 20 Aug 2022 BAR Options TT 25/50mls Moy Valley 09:00

SR_15 Sun, 21 Aug 2022 Sonny Cullen DMS 84km Hatchet/Dorey's Forge 09:00

SR_16 Sun, 28 Aug 2022 IVCA DMS 92km Dunsany/Green Sheds 09:00

TRK_3 Sat, 03 Sep 2022 IVCA Track

SR_17 Sun, 04 Sep 2022 IVCA DMS 80km Beehive 09:00

SR_18 Sun, 11 Sep 2022 IVCA DMS 86km Monasterevin 09:00

SR_19 Sun, 18 Sep 2022 IVCA DMS 84km Dunsany/Green Sheds 09:00

TT Sun, 18 Sep 2022 Sanyo Cup TT 30km Warrenstown 10:00

AGM Sun, 18 Sep 2022 After race Dunsany GAA 12:00

SR_19 Sun, 25 Sep 2022 IVCA DMS 80km Summerhill (Long) 09:00

TOUR9 Sun, 25 Sep 2022 Gay Farnan Tour 70km Dunsany GAA 09:00

TT Sun, 25 Sep 2022 Hill Climb TT 2.8km Rathcoole 09:30

TOUR10 Sun, 16 Oct 2022 Joe Hoare Tour 75km Clonee 10:00








